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S6495 -  MUUNGANO BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F
M 159 70 4 0 0
T 159 70 4 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S6495-0501 M 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 64-C
S6495-0502 M 7 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 76-B,     ENG 75-B
S6495-0503 M 10 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 64-C
S6495-0504 M 6 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 78-B,     ENG 74-B
S6495-0505 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 71-B
S6495-0506 M 7 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 77-B,     ENG 71-B
S6495-0507 M 8 I G/S 49-E,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 67-C
S6495-0508 M 7 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 75-B,     ENG 74-B
S6495-0509 M 7 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 74-B,     ENG 60-C
S6495-0510 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 68-C
S6495-0511 M 8 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 73-B
S6495-0512 M 6 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 79-B
S6495-0513 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 65-C
S6495-0514 M 7 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 73-B
S6495-0515 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 58-D
S6495-0516 M 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 65-C
S6495-0517 M 8 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 68-C
S6495-0518 M 10 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 53-D
S6495-0519 M 7 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 75-B,     ENG 72-B
S6495-0520 M 7 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 74-B,     ENG 65-C
S6495-0521 M 6 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 75-B,     ENG 77-B
S6495-0522 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 64-C
S6495-0523 M 9 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 65-C
S6495-0524 M 7 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 72-B
S6495-0525 M 7 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 71-B
S6495-0526 M 7 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 70-B
S6495-0527 M 7 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 79-B,     ENG 78-B
S6495-0528 M 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 74-B,     ENG 65-C
S6495-0529 M 8 I G/S 42-E,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 74-B,     ENG 64-C
S6495-0530 M 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 79-B,     ENG 69-C
S6495-0531 M 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 55-D
S6495-0532 M 8 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 66-C
S6495-0533 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 66-C
S6495-0534 M 7 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 74-B,     ENG 70-B
S6495-0535 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 74-B
S6495-0536 M 8 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 74-B,     ENG 67-C

EMMANUEL OSCAR SELEMAN  
EZEKIEL BUHINU PONYA  
EZEKIEL ELIAS SHUKURUJE  
FABIAN KAZIMILI LUSANGIJA  
FAIDA ATHUMANI MELEKA  

DAMAS LYANGULE SIXMUND  
DAVID BERNADO HERMAN  
DENILSON BALENZI LUSANA  
ELIWANGU GOODLUCK MMBAGA  
EMANUEL PASCHAL ROMWARD  
EMILY ELIFAS MORICE  

KULWA JUMA NTAMBI  

JOFREY MTAKI DANIEL  
JOHN LUCAS MGETA  
JOSEPH MARTINE BUGOLANYA  
JULIASI LAURENT DULLE  
KELVIN EDWARD MAIGWA  
KELVIN ISAYA THOMAS  

FULL NAME

ABDULKARIM KHALFAN KABEKE  
ABEL CHARLES DONARD  
ALBERT DERICK DOTTO  
ALEX SIMON EDSON  
ALFRED DIONIZ MAIGE  

FLAVIAN FELCIAN LUCASUMBUSA  
HOSEA SEBASTIAN PETER  
IBRAHIM RAMADHAN MOHAMED  
JACKSON MESHACK RAMADHAN  
JAMAL IBRAHIMU HANDO  
JAPHET ELIYA JAPHET  

EMMANUEL JULIUS BUNZARI  

ANATORY NESTORY RUKOLELA  
BATHOROMEO SHIKOMBE BATHOROMEO  
BENEDICTO OTIENO DIBOGO  
CALVIN RICHARD SIYAWEZI  
CHARLES BENSON MAPERA   
CLAUS STANLEY KIMASO  
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S6495-0537 M 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 76-B,     ENG 68-C
S6495-0538 M 7 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 76-B,     ENG 72-B
S6495-0539 M 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 64-C
S6495-0540 M 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 50-D,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 54-D
S6495-0541 M 8 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 76-B,     ENG 61-C
S6495-0542 M 7 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 77-B
S6495-0543 M 7 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 75-B,     ENG 72-B
S6495-0544 M 8 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 64-C
S6495-0545 M 7 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 77-B
S6495-0546 M 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 63-C
S6495-0547 M -- ABS
S6495-0548 M 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 74-B
S6495-0549 M 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 79-B,     ENG 65-C
S6495-0550 M 5 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 80-A
S6495-0551 M 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 64-C
S6495-0552 M 6 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 79-B,     ENG 70-B
S6495-0553 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 59-D
S6495-0554 M 8 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 61-C,     ENG 73-B
S6495-0555 M 8 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 72-B
S6495-0556 M 7 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 78-B,     ENG 67-C
S6495-0557 M 7 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 75-B,     ENG 79-B
S6495-0558 M 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 70-B
S6495-0559 M 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 76-B,     ENG 67-C
S6495-0560 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 52-D
S6495-0561 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 77-B,     KIS 54-D
S6495-0562 M 10 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 42-E
S6495-0563 M 10 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 52-D
S6495-0564 M -- ABS
S6495-0565 M 8 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 77-B,     KIS 67-C
S6495-0566 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 49-E
S6495-0567 M 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 51-D
S6495-0568 M 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 74-B,     KIS 53-D
S6495-0569 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 77-B,     KIS 59-D
S6495-0570 M 9 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 75-B,     KIS 57-D
S6495-0571 M 10 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 49-E
S6495-0572 M 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 66-C
S6495-0573 M 10 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 44-E
S6495-0574 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 74-B,     KIS 52-D
S6495-0575 M 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 75-B,     KIS 48-E
S6495-0576 M 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 77-B,     KIS 48-E
S6495-0577 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 52-D
S6495-0578 M 10 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 78-B,     KIS 48-E
S6495-0579 M 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 74-B,     KIS 53-D
S6495-0580 M 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 51-D
S6495-0581 M 8 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 77-B,     KIS 57-D
S6495-0582 M 7 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 76-B,     KIS 67-C
S6495-0583 M 12 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 49-E,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 54-D
S6495-0584 M 10 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 52-D
S6495-0585 M 11 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 49-E

NICOLAS BILALAMA HOMO  
PATRICK DEUS EDWARD  
PAUL JOSEPH MPINA  
PIUS EDWIN KISHOSHA  
RAJAB BALOLE MAZURI  
REAGAN RICHARD LOPORD  

EMILIUS MGISHA DEOGRATIUS  
EMMANUEL SAMWEL NKYA  

CHRISTOPHER GERALD MALINGUMU  
DENIS LUKANSOLA MABELE  
ELIAH SELESTINE PETRO  
ELIAS BRYSON MELE  
ELISHA ABEL NYANDA  
ELISHA YOHANI YABAY  

BARAKA NYAGABONA MGAYWA  
BARAKA PETER MANUNDAA  
BARAKA WALES MAGANDA  
BILGET WILLIAM JOHN  
BILISHANI BEVIN LAZARO  
BONIFACE NDAKI SELYA  

ALLAN MWITA MANKO  
ALOYCE MANIJA LUSUMO  
ALPHAXARD YOHANA MASANJA  
ANOLD ABIUDI PETER  
ANTONY KAPAMI PAUL  
BARAKA ABEL SIERI  

ABEL ATANAZI SESE  
ABEL MASUMBUKO RICHARD   
AIDEN DEUS HALAWA  
AKREI RAPHAEL JOHN  
ALEX ANDIBERT HENERIKO  
ALFRED FRANCIS BAHATI  

RENATUS JACKSON FRANSI  
SYLIVESTER MABEJA CHANGANYA  
VEDASTO KULWA NHEGO  
WILSON MASTAAJABU MTESIGWA  
YUSUPH SHABAN RAMADHAN  
ZACHARIA WAMBURA PETER  

MASALU MATHAYO BUTAWANTEMI  
MASHAURI KIJA KASONGI  
MOSES AMON ISMAIL  
MUSSA MAKOYE MALEKANA  
NAJIBU NTARE SIRAJI  
NGELEJA PHILIPO NG'WAGALA  

LUSANGIJA MPING'WA LUSANGIJA  
MABULA RICHARD MATHIAS  
MAIGE NZUMBI AMOS  
MALOMELE EMMANUEL MALOMELE  
MARCO MAMU MARCO  
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S6495-0586 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 54-D
S6495-0587 M 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 43-E
S6495-0588 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 50-D
S6495-0589 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 54-D
S6495-0590 M 11 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 47-E
S6495-0591 M 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 54-D
S6495-0592 M 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 60-C
S6495-0593 M 9 I G/S 54-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 59-D
S6495-0594 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 51-D
S6495-0595 M 10 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 55-D
S6495-0596 M 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 74-B,     KIS 53-D
S6495-0597 M -- ABS
S6495-0598 M 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 57-D
S6495-0599 M 11 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 49-E
S6495-0600 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 61-C
S6495-0601 M 9 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 75-B,     KIS 54-D
S6495-0602 M 8 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 64-C
S6495-0603 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 74-B,     KIS 55-D
S6495-0604 M 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 61-C
S6495-0605 M 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 57-D
S6495-0606 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 78-B,     KIS 59-D
S6495-0607 M 11 II G/S 42-E,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 42-E
S6495-0608 M 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 49-E
S6495-0609 M 7 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 81-A,     KIS 59-D
S6495-0610 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 67-C
S6495-0611 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 64-C
S6495-0612 M 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 51-D,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 55-D
S6495-0613 M 11 II G/S 50-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 45-E
S6495-0614 M 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 74-B,     KIS 46-E
S6495-0615 M 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 61-C
S6495-0616 M 6 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 81-A,     KIS 64-C
S6495-0617 M -- ABS
S6495-0618 M -- ABS
S6495-0619 M 9 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 77-B,     GEO 79-B,     KIS 49-E
S6495-0620 M 9 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 56-D
S6495-0621 M 10 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 51-D
S6495-0622 M 14 III G/S 46-E,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 49-E,     KIS 46-E
S6495-0623 M 9 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 63-C
S6495-0624 M 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 74-B,     KIS 54-D
S6495-0625 M 9 I G/S 42-E,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 58-D
S6495-0626 M 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 50-D
S6495-0627 M 9 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 76-B,     KIS 51-D
S6495-0628 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 74-B,     KIS 56-D
S6495-0629 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 77-B,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 46-E
S6495-0630 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 55-D
S6495-0631 M 8 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 60-C
S6495-0632 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 51-D
S6495-0633 M 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 53-D
S6495-0634 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 55-D

SILAS SAMSON HOLELA  
VENAS MODESTUS ALEX  
VICENT PATRICK LUKANDA  

RAMADHAN RASHID HARUNA  
REGAN ERNESTI ZEPHANIA  
SAMWEL PETER MTESIGWA  
SHADRACK MARCO MAGANGA  
SHADRACK PAUL KASWAHILI  
SHADRACK SILAS LUSWETULA  

PATRICK SODOKA LUCHANGANYA  
PAULO THOMAS WILLIAM  
PETRO JOHN JACOB  
PHILIMON KINI KAHINDI  
PIENO MSIBA NDEGE  
RAFAELI SAMWELI TLUWAY  

MATHAYO GILBERT BAYAGA  
MGANGA JUMA MGANGA  
MGEMA PASCHAL SHIKOMBE  
MISHAMO KISINZA SEKEI  
NGOMBOZI LUKAS NGOMBOZI  
NICO LAZARO NICO  

MARCO MANYANZA MAKOYE  
MAREGESI NYAMBARILO ZEPHANIA  
MASASI SYLIVESTER MIGI  
MASHAURI KULWA NGAMBA  
MASHAURI MSOMI MASHAURI  
MASOUD ALLY KIMOLO  

LEONARD FWEKA EZEKIEL  
LUCAS JOSEPH MGONGA  
MABUGA MALEMI MAGUTA  
MALUGU RUBEN RICHARD  
MANYANDA CHARLES MABUSHI  
MARCO KAMNYOGE RICHARD   

JOHN IBRAHIM SHABAN  
JOSEPH CHARLES MALEBA  
JOSEPHAT PHILIPO RICHARD  
JOSHUA PAULO PETER  
KULWA MADAHA SUMUNI  
LEMIGIUS DYANABO ROBERT  

FREDRICK PETRO CHRISTOPHER  
FUNGAMEZA THOMAS EDWARD  
HOJA SEMENI LUHANGA  
IBRAHIMU WEBIRO MASANJA  
JACKSON DEOGRATIAS ZACHARIA   
JAPHET SAIMON MASUKA  

FABIAN GELARD MATHAYO  
FESTO MAKELELE LUCHAGULA  
FRANK ZAKAYO LUGWISHA  
FRED STEPHANO MUSA  
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S6495-0635 M 11 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 49-E
S6495-0636 M 11 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 64-C
S6495-0637 M 10 II G/S 72-B,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 60-C
S6495-0638 M 11 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 55-D,     ENG 52-D
S6495-0639 M 12 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 54-D
S6495-0640 M 9 I G/S 54-D,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 74-B
S6495-0641 M 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 65-C
S6495-0642 M 11 II G/S 50-D,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 60-C
S6495-0643 M 10 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 60-C
S6495-0644 M 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 77-B
S6495-0645 M 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 71-B
S6495-0646 M 11 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 57-D,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 69-C
S6495-0647 M 14 III G/S 56-D,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 33-F,     ENG 50-D
S6495-0648 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 71-B
S6495-0649 M 11 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 66-C
S6495-0650 M 10 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 66-C
S6495-0651 M 8 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 76-B
S6495-0652 M 9 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 72-B
S6495-0653 M 10 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 72-B
S6495-0654 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 77-B
S6495-0655 M 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 69-C
S6495-0656 M 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 71-B
S6495-0657 M 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 75-B
S6495-0658 M 11 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 66-C
S6495-0659 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 64-C
S6495-0660 M 11 II G/S 43-E,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 43-E,     ENG 66-C
S6495-0661 M 12 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 41-E,     ENG 59-D
S6495-0662 M 15 III G/S 57-D,     HIS 47-E,     KIS 38-S,     ENG 59-D
S6495-0663 M 9 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 70-B
S6495-0664 M 10 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 62-C
S6495-0665 M 8 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 72-B
S6495-0666 M 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 60-C,     ENG 66-C
S6495-0667 M -- ABS
S6495-0668 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 69-C
S6495-0669 M 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 81-A
S6495-0670 M 12 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 56-D
S6495-0671 M 10 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 70-B
S6495-0672 M 12 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 50-D
S6495-0673 M 10 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 78-B
S6495-0674 M 10 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 69-C
S6495-0675 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 67-C
S6495-0676 M 10 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 60-C
S6495-0677 M 10 II G/S 46-E,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 62-C
S6495-0678 M 10 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 68-C,     ENG 58-D
S6495-0679 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 62-C
S6495-0680 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 65-C
S6495-0681 M 10 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 56-D
S6495-0682 M 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 60-C,     ENG 68-C
S6495-0683 M 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 71-B

MANFREE PATSON PETERSON  
MARTINE JACKSON JAMES  
MASATU JUMA MAREBERE  
MATHIAS MAKOYE MADOSHI  

LEONARD DANIEL JOHN  
LUCAS ATHUMANI CHANG'ONDO  
LUCAS ERNEST NGARABA  
MAGANGA MSILANGA RAMADHANI  
MAHINDIYA ZEPHANIA KALIMENZE  
MAHIRI MWITA TUGARA  

JACKSON MARCO JOHN  
JEREMIA FRANCIS OLOO  
JOHNSON GODFREY KIMARIO  
JOSHUA MJWAHUKI FELESIAN  
KASANDA DAUD LAZARO  
KELVIN BUTOJI MSAFIRI  

HANS OMBENI IKOLA  
HARUNA ALLY ISMAIL  
IBRAHIM GODLUCK MWANZI  
ISRAELI ANDREA ANANIA  
ISSA RAJABU ATHUMAN  
JACKSON BONIPHACE SHIJA  

ENOCK ANDREA JOVINARY  
EZROM MASANJA WILLIAM  
FELIX FILBERT MOSES  
FRANCIS MAPAMBANO NYAMSHA  
FRED JULIUS MARWA  
GADAFI ABDALLAH MSHIMO  

DANIEL KEUKI YOHANA  
DANIEL SAMWEL MARCO  
DAUSON DONALD JACOBO  
DENIS NGOMA RUJANGI  
DONIENI MNUBI MAFURU  
EKARISTI NZOKAMBI MSEI  

BARAKA KILASA JEREMIA  
BASHIRI HAULE WILLIAM  
BENEDICTO SYLIVESTER SUSU  
BENJAMIN MATHAYO MASELE  
BONIPHACE POLE MANYIRIZU  
CHARLES EMMANUEL GABRIEL  

ALLY ABDUL MOHAMED  
ALLY ISMAIL JUMA  
ANDREA BWAKILA CHONILE  
ANICET FREDRICK MWIZARUBI  
ANORD MWIJAGE KALUMUNA  
BAHATI NESTORY ABEL  

YUDA MHINE ANTONY  
ABED MANYAMA SYLVESTER  
ADAM SADAM MWENYESI  
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S6495-0684 M 7 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 69-C,     ENG 71-B
S6495-0685 M 7 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 77-B,     ENG 75-B
S6495-0686 M 7 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 73-B,     ENG 74-B
S6495-0687 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 67-C,     ENG 66-C
S6495-0688 M 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 57-D,     KIS 67-C,     ENG 65-C
S6495-0689 M 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 62-C
S6495-0690 M 9 I G/S 50-D,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 68-C
S6495-0691 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 60-C,     ENG 65-C
S6495-0692 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 67-C
S6495-0693 M 8 I G/S 51-D,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 67-C,     ENG 76-B
S6495-0694 M 8 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 71-B,     ENG 64-C
S6495-0695 M 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 66-C,     ENG 52-D
S6495-0696 M 8 I G/S 51-D,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 66-C,     ENG 64-C
S6495-0697 M 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 73-B,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 58-D

S6495-0698 M 7 I
G/S 57-D,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  37.5-S

S6495-0699 M 6 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  78-B

S6495-0700 M 10 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  12-F

S6495-0701 M 6 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 74-B,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  38-S

S6495-0702 M 5 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 73-B,     CHE 77-B,     BIO 90-A,     
BAM  49.5-D

S6495-0703 M 5 I
G/S 54-D,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 86-A,     
BAM  28.5-F

S6495-0704 M 8 I
G/S 51-D,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  43.5-E

S6495-0705 M 7 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  44-E

S6495-0706 M 6 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 75-B,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  72-B

S6495-0707 M 8 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  13-F

S6495-0708 M 9 I
G/S 55-D,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  33.5-F

S6495-0709 M 10 II
G/S 59-D,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  67-C

S6495-0710 M 7 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  37-S

S6495-0711 M 10 II
G/S 68-C,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  28-F

S6495-0712 M 6 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 79-B,     BIO 86-A,     
BAM  72-B

S6495-0713 M 7 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  39-S

S6495-0714 M 9 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  29-F

S6495-0715 M 7 I
G/S 57-D,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  17-F

EMMANUEL DEODATUS BWAHAMA  

FABIAN YUSUFU NYAMWANGIWA  

FRANCIS ABBAKARY PEMBA  

FRANCIS ELISHA CHARLES  

GERVAS SAMANDITO MULIMI  

INOCENT VITA WASHA  

BONIPHACE MGUNANI BUPALU  

DAKIUS SHUKURU MTUTA  

DAUD JUMA BUNZARI  

DEUS SAMWEL DEUS  

ELISHA JOSEPH LIMBU  

ELIUD WILLIAM ZACHARIA  

ABDALAH RAMADHAN LUCHAPA  

ABEL SIMON KADAMA  

ADILI NEHEMIAH JACOB  

AMAN FAIDA CHARLES  

ANORD ISHENGOMA SITIVIN  

BARAKA BAHATI CLEMENT  

SAID HUSSEIN SAID  
SAMWEL PIUS BUZA  
SHIGATA SAMWEL SHIGATA  
STEVEN CHARLES SIMEO  
STEVEN CHIPELEMI MAGAMBO  
TIMOTHEO PETRO MABULA  

NHYILE DAUD SHIGEMELO  
NICOLAUS MWING'A FESTO  
RICHARD JUMANNE MGANGA  
ROBERT JOSEPH SALUM  
RON JAPHET MASHIMI  
SAID ATHUMAN MWENGE  

MUSA RANGIMBILI LUZOMEKA  
MUSSA BONIPHACE MUSSA  
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S6495-0716 M 7 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  15.5-F

S6495-0717 M 7 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  45.5-E

S6495-0718 M 7 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  36-S

S6495-0719 M 6 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 86-A,     
BAM  45.5-E

S6495-0720 M 9 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  32-F

S6495-0721 M 9 I
G/S 52-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  37.5-S

S6495-0722 M 7 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 86-A,     
BAM  35.5-S

S6495-0723 M 10 II
G/S 60-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  66.5-C

S6495-0724 M 8 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  36-S

S6495-0725 M 13 III
G/S 46-E,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  13.5-F

S6495-0726 M 7 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  36-S

S6495-0727 M 5 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 78-B,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  36-S

S6495-0728 M 7 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  47-E

S6495-0729 M 6 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 77-B,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  50-D

S6495-0730 M 8 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  59.5-C

S6495-0731 M 7 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 75-B,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  55.5-D

S6495-0732 M 7 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  23-F

S6495-0733 M 7 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  41-E

S6495-0734 M 7 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  33.5-F

S6495-0735 M 8 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  28-F

S6495-0736 M 8 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  27-F

S6495-0737 M 6 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 79-B,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  76-B

S6495-0738 M 7 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  35.5-S

S6495-0739 M 5 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 76-B,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  56-D

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING

GEITA

SILIVESTER JACKSON JOSEPH  

SIMION MARCO SHALUWA  

SOKOLO BONIPHACE NYILAHA  

THOMAS NICKSONI DEOGRATIUS  

VICTOR BIGIRWA CYPRIAN  

ZACHARIA EMMANUEL MASHISHANGA  

RHENATUS PHILIMON MATHIAS  

RICHARD BUMIJA KIKWESHA  

ROBERT LAMECK FRANCIS  

SADICK MAMBOLEO FURAHA  

SELEMAN HAMISI TUNGARAZA  

SHABO MALIGANYA NJIGU  

MUSSA GERVAS SAID  

NEHEMIAH PHILIPO SOMELA  

NESTORY MAYALA MASUNGA  

NG'OMBE MAKELEMO PAUL   

PASTORY SAGENGE ENOS  

PAUL BONIPHACE PHILIPO  

JEREMIA JORAM MSETI  

JOHN TUMAINI FOYA  

JOSEPH JOHN LUHONDDO  

MATHAYO BULABO THOBIAS  

MICHAEL JACKSON SAFARI  

MUHAMED HUSSEIN MUHAMED  
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TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
233 233 3.1867 13 / 30 71 / 207 Grade C (Good)
191 191 2.8665 14 / 27 62 / 181 Grade C (Good)
130 130 2.3192 1 / 25 7 / 188 Grade B (Very Good)
133 132 3.515 6 / 18 45 / 154 Grade C (Good)
119 119 2.6555 9 / 25 25 / 168 Grade C (Good)
42 42 2.9524 9 / 15 39 / 118 Grade C (Good)
42 42 2.8095 4 / 18 29 / 146 Grade C (Good)
42 42 1.369 4 / 16 11 / 140 Grade A (Excellent)
42 28 4.1548 7 / 20 44 / 153 Grade D (Satisfactory)

A B C D E S          F
0 8 130 87 8 0          0
0 36 136 17 2 0          0
2 86 40 1 1 0          0
0 3 28 64 36 1          1
2 45 56 16 0 0          0
0 7 25 10 0 0          0
0 14 18 8 2 0          0

29 11 1 1 0 0          0
0 4 3 4 6 11          14

GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

233
2.1023 Grade B (Very Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
8 / 29
37 / 178

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
BAM 
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